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1)  Armatage Neighborhood Association Armatage Karen Jenson Kevin Ross Board: 3rd Tuesday
2500 West 57th Street 466-0296 290-8164 Green Team: 2nd Thursday
Minneapolis, MN 55410 Community Engagement: 1st Thursday
e-mail: ANACoordinator@armatage.org president@armatage.org Southwest Collective: 2nd Tuesday
2)  Audubon Neighborhood Association Audubon Park Deborah Brister Christian Hokans Board: Last Monday
1600 18th Avenue NE, #18743 743-5943 231-818-6343 Community: 1st Monday (even months)
Minneapolis, MN 55418
e-mail: mail@audubonneighborhood.org deborah@audubonneighborhood.org christian@audubonneighborhood.org
3)  Bancroft Neighborhood Association Bancroft Mickella Rolfes Amanda Madison Board: 1st Thursday
4120 17th Avenue South 724-5313 651-808-0498
Minneapolis, MN 55407
e-mail: info@bancroftneighborhood.org mickella@bancroftneighborhood.org amadisonmn@gmail.com
4)  Beltrami Neighborhood Council Beltrami Mike Ferrin Hazel Bowen Board: 1st Monday
PO Box 18297 229-8480 415-374-0295 Housing and Livability: 4th Monday
Minneapolis, MN 55418-0297 Annual Meeting: 2nd Monday of September
e-mail: office@discoverbeltrami.org mike@discoverbeltrami.org hbowen95@gmail.com
5)  Bottineau Neighborhood Association Bottineau Reanne Reed Mariam Slayhi Board: 2nd Tuesday
2205 California Street NE, #107 367-7262 280-7652 Annual Meeting: 4th Thursday of September
Minneapolis, MN 55418
e-mail: BNA@bottineauneighborhood.org mslayhi@gmail.com
6)  Bryant Neighborhood Organization Bryant Carmen Lewis Jodi Henderson Board: 4th Thursday
310 East 38th Street, #309 353-6768 651-341-5048 General Membership: 4th Thursday
Minneapolis, MN 55407 481-0787
e-mail: bno@welovebryant.org carmen@thecentralneighborhood.com jodi@welovebryant.org
7)  Bryn Mawr Neighborhood Association Bryn Mawr Lynda Shaheen Kate Knuth Board: 2nd Wednesday
2915 Wayzata Boulevard 234-7819 Annual Meeting: 2nd Wednesday of May
Minneapolis, MN 55405-2145
e-mail: bmna@bmna.org coordinator@bmna.org president@bmna.org
8)  Cedar-Riverside Community Council Cedar-Riverside Tola Vann Zev Radziwill Board: Last Wednesday (January, April, July, Nov.
420 15th Avenue South 393-4899 770-2872 Annual Meeting: 3rd Wednesday of December

Minneapolis, MN 55454
e-mail: info@crccouncil.org

tola@crccouncil.org
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9)  Cedar-Isles-Dean Neighborhood Association Cedar-Isles-Dean Rachel Svihel Erica Soloman Collins Board: 2nd Wednesday
PO Box 16270 212-5508 651-308-3223 Annual Meeting: 2nd Saturday of May
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
e-mail: info@cidna.org erica.solomon@cidna.org
10) Central Area Neighborhood Development Org. Central Carmen Lewis Mo Hanson Board: 3rd Wednesday
310 East 38th Street, #309 353-6768 384-1142
Minneapolis, MN 55407 481-0787
e-mail: cando@thecentralneighborhood.com carmen@thecentralneighborhood.com mo(@thecentralneighborhood.com
11) Citizens for a Loring Park Community Loring Park Jana Metge Lee Frelich Board: 2nd Monday
1645 Hennepin Avenue, #204 991-1359
Minneapolis, MN 55403
e-mail: loveloring2(@gmail.com freli001 @umn.edu
12) Cleveland Neighborhood Association Cleveland Danecha Gipson Reece Mcalister Board: 4th Wednesday
3333 Penn Avenue North 588-1155 322-5229 Community Safety: 1st Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55412 763-700-9731 Green Team: 1st Thursday
e-mail: info@clevelandneighborhood.org reesesmcalister532@gmail.com Live on the Drive: 2nd Tuesday
13) Columbia Park Neighborhood Association Columbia Park Melody Devine/Rich Waryan (co-chairs) Board/General: 3rd Monday
P.O. Box 21042 743-2018 / 655-7275
Minneapolis, MN 55421 mjdevine105@gmail.com
e-mail: _contact@columbiapark.org rhelmargyle@msn.com
14) Corcoran Neighborhood Organization Corcoran Tabitha Montgomery (PPNA) Chloe Jackson Board: 2nd Thursday
3451 Cedar Avenue South 724-7457 General Membership: 2nd Thursday
Minneapolis, MN 55407 Annual Meeting: 2nd Thursday of May
e-mail: info@corcoranneighborhood.org cjackson8492@gmail.com
15) Downtown Minneapolis Neighborhood Assoc. Downtown East Christie Rock Hantge Dianne Walsh Board: 4th Monday
215 10th Avenue South, Unit #902 Downtown West 840-5701 Land Use: 1st Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55415 320-583-4573
e-mail: info@thedmna.org christie@thedmna.org dwalsh2009@comcast.net
16) East Bde Maka Ska Neighborhood Association East Bde Maka Ska Cuyler Dinegan Thang Holt Board: 1st Thursday
2801 Hennepin Avenue South, PMB 813 584-9260 839-7800 Livability: 3rd Monday

Minneapolis, MN 55408
e-mail: info@eastbdemakaska.org

cdinegan@gmail.com
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17) East Harriet Neighborhood Association East Harriet Vasiliki Papanikolopoulos Maggie Zawasky Board: 1st Wednesday (odd numbered months)
4101 Harriet Avenue South 430-9161 701-6064 Committees: 1st Wednesday (even numbered mont
Minneapolis, MN 55409 227-0954
e-mail: info@eastharriet.org margaret.zawasky@gmail.com
18) East Isles Neighborhood Association East Isles Cuyler Dinegan Mike Erlandson Board: 2nd Tuesday
2801 Hennepin Avenue, PMB 294 584-9260 865-0050
Minneapolis, MN 55408
e-mail: info@eastisles.org mikeerlandson@gmail.com
19) East Phillips Improvement Coalition East Phillips Luke Gannon Nikolas Winter-Simat Board: 1st Saturday
2433 Bloomington Avenue South Markevius Collier 419-4486 Membership: 2nd Thursday
Minneapolis, MN 55404 354-6802
e-mail: info@eastphillips.org luke@eastphillips.org nikolas@eastphillips.org
markevius@eastphillips.org
20) Elliot Park Neighborhood, Inc. Elliot Park Abdulraham Wako Kim Forbes Board: 3rd Monday
910 Elliot Avenue South 234-2280 238-6139 Neighborhood Vitality: 2nd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55404 Land Use and Transportation: 3rd Thursday
e-mail: hello@elliotpark.org wako@elliotpark.org kim.forbes@elliotpark.org
21) Field-Regina-Northrop Neighborhood Group Field Lauren Anderson Nate Lansing Board: 3rd Wednesday
906 East 47th Street Regina 208-6004 499-2769 Communications: 2nd Wednesday
Minneapolis, MN 55407 Northrop
e-mail: frnng@frnng.org president@frnng.org
22) Folwell Neighborhood Association Folwell Devonia Kliche Mary Lind Meflah Board: 1st Monday
3701 Fremont Avenue North 643-1686 418-6256 General Membership: 3rd Monday
Minneapolis, MN 55412
e-mail:_info@folwell.org devonia@folwell.org mary@folwell.org
23)  Fulton Neighborhood Association Fulton Sasha Jensen Rachael Klahr Board: 2nd Wednesday
3523 West 48th Street 922-3106 710-4677 Racial Equity: 1st Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55410 239-3027 Environment: 4th Tuesday
e-mail: fna@fultonneighborhood.org sasha.fna.lynas@gmail.com rayklahr@gmail.com
24) Hale, Page, Diamond Lake Community Assoc. Hale Haley Foydel Ben Osborn Board: 4th Monday
5144 13th Avenue South Page 325-9003 716-4949
Minneapolis, MN 55417 Diamond Lake

e-mail: office@hpdl.org
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25) Harrison Neighborhood Association Harrison Nichole Buehler Dustin Ruff Board: 2nd Monday
1501 Glenwood Avenue, Suite A 374-4849 360-5513 Annual Meeting: 2nd Thursday of May
Minneapolis, MN 55405
e-mail: _info@hnampls.org nichole@hnampls.org ruffdustin@gmail.com
26) Hawthorne Neighborhood Council Hawthorne Diana Hawkins Clarence Jones Board: 2nd Thursday
2944 Emerson Avenue North 529-6033 Annual: 4th Thursday of September
Minneapolis, MN 55411
e-mail: dhawkins@hncmpls.org clarencejones7428@gmail.com
27) Heritage Park Neighborhood Association Sumner-Glenwood Anndrea Young Victoria Bayerl Board: 2nd Monday
1000 Olson Memorial Highway 767-1061 481-6858
Minneapolis, MN 55411
e-mail: hpna@hpnampls.org vjbayerl@gmail.com
28) Holland Neighborhood Improvement Associatior Holland Jasmine Frias Margie Siegel Board: 2nd Thursday
2546 Central Avenue NE, Suite 1 781-2299 578-4621 General Membership: 3rd Thursday every other mc
Minneapolis, MN 55418 563-506-8331
e-mail: holland@hnia.org jasminekfrias@gmail.com Margie.siegel229(@gmail.com
29) Jordan Area Community Council Jordan Audua Pugh Nathaniel Orr Board: 3rd Thursday
2147 Lowry Avenue North 217-2233 716-4747 Safety: 3rd Wednesday
Minneapolis, MN 55411 840-4976
e-mail: jaccexecutivedirector@gmail.com nathanielorr@gmail.com
30) Kenny Neighborhood Association Kenny Mike Ferrin Carol Martinson Board: 3rd Thursday
PO Box 19593 392-4477 708-9849 Environment: 2nd Monday
Minneapolis, MN 55419 651-442-3623 Community Engagement: 1st Monday
e-mail: info@kennyneighborhood.org knacoordinator@kennyneighborhood.org camartinson49@aol.com
31) Kenwood Neighborhood Organization Kenwood Amanda Vallone Courtney Kiernat Board: 1st Monday
2101 West Franklin Avenue 865-5048
Minneapolis, MN 55405 423-7554
e-mail: kno55405@gmail.com amandavallone@live.com courtneyck@comcast.net
32) Kingfield Neighborhood Association Kingfield Ceugant Scholaidhe Bradley Titus Board: 2nd Wednesday
3537 Nicollet Avenue South 823-5980 327-0299

Minneapolis, MN 55408
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33) Lind-Bohanon Neighborhood Association Lind-Bohanon Reanne Reed Emelia Terry Board: 2nd Thursday
5032 Humboldt Lane 470-2750 250-5893
Minneapolis, MN 55430
e-mail: info@lind-bohanon.org emelia.terry@gmail.com
34) Linden Hills Neighborhood Council Linden Hills Gina Rautenberg Bali Kumar Board: 1st Tuesday
PO Box 24049 926-2906 Environment and Sustainability: 3rd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55424-0049 Zoning and Housing: 2nd Monday
e-mail:_info@lindenhills.org gina@lindenbhills.org bali.kumar@gmail.com Community Engagement: Last Monday
Annual Meeting: 1st Tuesday of October
35) Logan Park Neighborhood Association Logan Park Reanne Reed Michael Antolak Board: 1st Wednesday or Thursday
807 Broadway Street NE, Suite 70 444-2215 General Membership: 3rd Wednesday
Minneapolis, MN 55413 Annual Meeting: 3rd Wednesday of May
e-mail: admin@loganparkneighborhood.org antolakmichael@gmail.com
36) Longfellow Community Council Cooper Michael Jon Olson (interim) Annie Wang Board: 3rd Tuesday
3101 Minnehaha Avenue Hiawatha 722-4529 218-851-6191 General Membership: 2nd Thursday of April & Oc
Minneapolis, MN 55406 Howe Equitable Development: 1st Wednesday
e-mail: info@longfellow.org Longfellow rachel@longfellow.org annie(@anniewang.com Environment and River Gorge: 1st Wednesday
37) Lowry Hill East Neighborhood Association Lowry Hill East Joe Schifsky Jordan Peacock Board: 3rd Wednesday
2744 Lyndale Avenue South 367-6468 Environmental: 2nd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55408
e-mail: intern@thewedge.org president@thewedge.org
38) Lowry Hill Neighborhood Association Lowry Hill William Goodnow Board: 1st Tuesday
PO Box 3978 655-7515
Minneapolis, MN 55403 williamgoodnow@gmail.com
e-mail: lhna@lowryhillneighborhood.org pres@lowryhillneighborhood.org
39) Lyndale Neighborhood Association Lyndale Sami Smetana Josef Oreskovich Board: 2nd Monday

3537 Nicollet Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55408
e-mail: director@lyndale.org

824-9402
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40) Lynnhurst Neighborhood Association Lynnhurst Sasha Jensen Paul Ragozzino Board: 2nd Thursday
3109 West 50th Street, #283 310-7868 Environmental: 1st Monday
Minneapolis, MN 55410 239-3027
e-mail: lynasminneapolis@gmail.com sasha.fna.lynas@gmail.com pragozzino@gmail.com
41) Marcy-Holmes Neighborhood Association Marcy-Holmes Chris Lautenschlager Kim Hansen Board: 3rd Tuesday
500 8th Avenue SE University 234-1077 224-0244 Land Use and Development: 1st Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55414 280-5302 Infrastructure: 1st Monday
e-mail: info@marcy-holmes.org chris@marcy-holmes.org kimmercoach@gmail.com
42) Marshall Terrace Neighborhood Organization Marshall Terrace Cindee Geach Haley Johnson Board: 1st Tuesday
PO Box 18180 781-3687 575-636-4160 General Membership: Quarterly (February, April
Minneapolis, MN 55418 293-5186 August and October)
e-mail: info@marshallterrace.org cindee@marshallterrace.org chair@marshallterrace.org
43) McKinley Community McKinley Sharon El-Amin Amanda Walker Board: 3rd Monday (January, April, July, October)
3300 Lyndale Avenue North 524-9623 952-212-1233
Minneapolis, MN 55412 558-3236
e-mail: sharon@mckinleycommunity.org beasleywalker@yahoo.com
44) Midtown Phillips Neighborhood Association Midtown Phillips Luke Gannon Board: 2nd Tuesday
2433 Bloomington Avenue South 354-6802 General Membership: 1st Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55404 208-534-1841
e-mail: info@midtownphillips.org luke@eastphillips.org
45) Nicollet Island-East Bank Neighborhood Assn. Nicollet Island- Brenda Delaney John Larkey Board: 3rd Thursday
171 East Island Avenue East Bank 860.0923
Minneapolis, MN 55401 964-2712
e-mail: info@niebna.org john_larkey@yahoo.com
46) Nokomis East Neighborhood Assoc. Keewaydin Brandon Long Mia Beste Board: 4th Monday
5005-1/2 34th Avenue South, Suite #5 Minnehaha 724-5652 507-358-7892 Housing: 1st Monday
Minneapolis, MN 55417 Morris Park Environment: 3rd Monday
e-mail: nena@nokomiseast.org Wenonah brandon.long@nokomiseast.org mia.simpson@nokomiseast.org Wellbeing and Engagement: 2nd Monday
Fundraising and Events: 3rd Thursday
47) Northeast Park Neighborhood Assoc. Northeast Park Christie Rock Hantge Katie Kottenbrock Board: 2nd Thursday

PO Box 18012
Minneapolis, MN 55418-0012
e-mail: info@northeastpark.org

(320) 583-4573
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48) North Loop Neighborhood Association North Loop Diane Merrifield Board: Last Wednesday
PO Box 300503 338-3711 Planning and Zoning: 2nd to Last Wednesday
Minneapolis, MN 55403 952-380-8923 Parks and Placemaking: 2nd Wednesday
e-mail:_info@northloop.org damerrifield@mindbridgemarketing.com Annual Meeting: Last Wednesday of January
49) Northside Residents Redevelopment Council Near North Martine Smaller John Jamison Board: 3rd Monday
1303 Golden Valley Road Willard Hay 323-2899 651-230-0325 Residential/Com'l Task Force: 2nd Monday
Minneapolis, MN 55411 345-5916 335-5924
e-mail: contactus@nrrc.org msmaller@nrrc.org jjamison@nrre.org
50) Phillips West Neighborhood Organization Phillips West J Randolph Jen Jang Board: 4th Monday
2400 Park Avenue, #337 424-0786 Neighborhood Development: 3rd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55404
e-mail: info@phillipswest.org j@phillipswest.org jen@phillipswest.org
51) Powderhorn Park Neighborhood Association Powderhorn Park Tabitha Montgomery Louie McCoy Board: 2nd Thurs. (except March, June, Aug.)
821 East 35th Street 722-4817 281-6642 Annual Meeting: 2nd Thursday of October
Minneapolis, MN 55407 383-1425
e-mail:_info@ppna.org tabitha@ppna.org louie@louiemccoy.com
52) Prospect Park Association Prospect Park Liza Davitch Eric Amel Board/Community: 4th Monday
PO Box 141095 767-6531 979-7577 Land Use: 2nd Thursday
Minneapolis, MN 55414 Transportation: 2nd Wednesday
e-mail:_staffl@prospectparkmpls.org liza@prospectparkmpls.org amel0002@umn.edu Environment: 2nd Tuesday
Community Building: 1st Thursday
Annual Meeting: 2nd Monday of May
53) St. Anthony East Neighborhood Association St. Anthony East Marion Arita Jordan Bennett Board: 4th Tuesday
PO Box 18130 235-8563 413-2247
Minneapolis, MN 55418
e-mail: info@saenaminneapolis.org marion@saenaminneapolis.org jordan.n.bennett@gmail.com
54) St. Anthony West Neighborhood Organization St. Anthony West Katinka Galanos Christopher Linde Board: 2nd Thursday
100 South 1st Street; PO Box 581064 758-0020 229-4597
Minneapolis, MN 55458 875-0196
e-mail: neighbors@stawno.org katinka.galanos@stawno.org christopher.linde@gmail.com
55) Seward Neighborhood Group Seward Mary Pumphery Board: 4th Wednesday
2619 East Franklin Avenue 338-6205 310-1885 Community Development: 2nd Tuesday

Minneapolis, MN 55406
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56) Sheridan Neighborhood Organization Sheridan Nicole Pappas Stanoch Rose Hellat Board: 4th Monday
1304 University Avenue NE, #301 379-0728 716-2648 Gen'l Membership: 4th Mon. (Jan., April, July, Oct.
Minneapolis, MN 55413 481-5043 Community Programming: 3rd Tuesday
e-mail: sno@sheridanneighborhood.org npstanoch@gmail.com rosehellat@gmail.com

57) Shingle Creek Neighborhood Association Shingle Creek MarLynn Schleeter Board: 2nd Tuesday
2233 49th Avenue North, Suite 150 524-9632 763-458-7965 Gen'l Membership: 2nd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55430 Create a Community: 3rd Wednesday
e-mail: mpls.scna@gmail.com marlynns@comcast.net

58) Southeast Como Improvement Association Como Lesley Moore DeWayne Townsend Board: 2nd Tuesday
PO Box 18460 685-0371 708-6128 Land Use: 4th Wednesday
Minneapolis, MN 55418 Environment: 4th Tuesday
e-mail: office@secomo.org lesleymoore@secomo.org dewayne@secomo.org Community Project Night: 3rd Tuesday

59) South Uptown Neighborhood Association South Uptown Scott Engel Jerome Chateau Board: 3rd Tuesday
3501 Aldrich Avenue South (formerly, CARAG) 823-2520 Land Use and Transportation: 1st Wednesday
Minneapolis, MN 55408 Livability and Engagement: 2nd Wednesday
e-mail: info@southuptown.org scottengel@southuptown.org chat0007@umn.edu Development: 4th Tuesday

60) Standish-Ericsson Neighborhood Association Ericsson Kate Gens Cheryllyne Vaz Board: 2nd Monday
4116 32nd Avenue South Standish 200-3421 Community Engagement: 3rd Saturday
Minneapolis, MN 55406
e-mail: office@standish-ericsson.org kate@standish-ericsson.org president@standish-ericsson.org

61) Stevens Square Community Organization Stevens Square Ken Strobel Board: 1st Tuesday
1900 Nicollet Avenue South, #216 874-2840 Events and Engagement: 4th Monday
Minneapolis, MN 55403
e-mail: info(@stevenssquare.org strobelmpls@gmail.com

62) Tangletown Neighborhood Association Tangletown Andrea Siegel Pat Collins Board: 3rd Monday
P.O. Box 19347 564-3445 600-8394 Building Land Use & Housin/ Livability and
Minneapolis, MN 55419 817-3815 Engagement (combined): 1st Tuesday
e-mail: info@tangletown.org andrea@tangletown.org pat.e.collins@gmail.com Equity: 2nd Monday

Environmental: 2nd Tuesday

63) Ventura Village Ventura Village Mary Watson Marti Malby Board: 2nd Wednesday

1815 13th Avenue South 548-1598 651-373-6592 General Membership: 2nd Wednesday

Minneapolis, MN 55404
e-mail: villageventura@gmail.com

mbmwatson@aol.com
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Neighborhood Group Covered Staff Contact Chairperson Meeting Schedule
64) Victory Neighborhood Association Victory Rachel Bundy Board: Last Wednesday
PO Box 22542 293-7020 Livability: 3rd Wednesday
Robbinsdale, MN 55422 Environmental: 1st Tuesday
e-mail:_info@yvictoryneighborhood.org rachel@cornerchurch.tv
65) Waite Park Community Council Waite Park Dan Haugen Board: Last Thursday
PO Box 18476 470-0861 868-2124 Projects and Positions: 3rd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55418
e-mail: info@waiteparkcc.org president@waiteparkcc.org
66) Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization Webber-Camden Patricia Deinhart-Bauknight Daniel LaCroix Board: 2nd Monday
1206 37th Avenue North 521-2100 434-6054 General Membership: Quarterly (March, June,
Minneapolis, MN 55412 840-6058 September, November)
e-mail: info@wcno.org patricia@wcno.org daniel.lacroix@wcno.org
67) West Maka Ska Neighborhood Council West Maka Ska Michelle Sass Tim Knight Board: 2nd Tuesday
3537 Zenith Avenue South (formerly, West Calhoun) 584-9166 218-779-1337 General Membership: 2nd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55416
e-mail: info@westmakaska.org tknightl 6@gmail.com
68) Whittier Alliance Whittier Meggie Garcia Danny Villars Board: 4th Thursday
10 East 25th Street 871-7756 973-216-6210 Housing and Land Use: 3rd Tuesday
Minneapolis, MN 55404 Community Engagement: 2nd Thursday
e-mail: info@whittieralliance.org meggie@whittieralliance.or: devillars@gmail.com
69) Windom Community Council Windom MarioVargas Michelle Hemingway Board: 2nd Thursday
PO Box 19536 (South) 856-494-6366 Annual Meeting: 2nd Thursday of May
Minneapolis, MN 55419
e-mail: windomcommunity@gmail.com hemingway.michelle@gmail.com
70) Windom Park Citizens In Action Windom Park Thomas Ebert Board: 4th Tuesday
1845 Stinson Parkway NE, #201 788-2192 Membership: 3rd Tuesday (every other month)

Minneapolis, MN 55418
e-mail: info@windompark.org

971-222-9118
windomparkcia@gmail.com
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